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Allegato 



     
 

Comitato Zonale Provincia di Cuneo 
Graduatoria Definitiva  

anno 2019, medici veterinari, ex art. 17 A.C.N. 17.12.2015 

  

 AREA POSIZIONE NOMINATIVO PUNTEGGIO 

 “A” 
  1 NERI Maria Gioia 15,349 

  2 ADDEO Alessandro 10,000 
  3 CALA' Maria Cristina Tania 9,658 
  4 CHIAVASSA Elisa 9,000 
  5 BOSCARELLI Francesco 9,000 
  6 CARUSO Claudio 9,000 
  7 ROSCINO Maria Teresa 8,816 
  8 IRICO Lara 8,320 
  9 TRANQUILLO Tommaso 8,300 
 10 LUCCO BORLERA Dario 8,000 
 11 VITULLO Gino 8,000 
 12 BERTOLINI Silvia 8,000 
 13 CAGNASSI Massimiliano 8,000 
 14 BINETTI Francesco 7,000 
 15 CASADIO MARY 7,000 
 16 CORGNATI Graziella 7,000 
 17 BONANSEA Andrea 7,000 
 18 FRANZESE Maria 7,000 
 19 PALOMBA Carla 6,000 
 20 GALLI Francesco Isacco 6,000 
 21 FLORIO Jole 5,054 
 22 BAIONI Elisa 5,000 
 23 D'ERRICO Valeria 5,000 
 24 DEMURU Alessandra 5,000 
 25 MARRA Alessandro 5,000 
 26 FUSILLI Mariavittoria 5,000 
 27 BERGAMIN Alfonso Mirko 5,000 



  

AREA POSIZIONE NOMINATIVO PUNTEGGIO 

 continua “A” 

 28 MORANDO Silvia 5,000 
 29 CURTI Andrea 4,000 
 30 SCUDERI Alessandro 3,000 
 31 BINA Elisabetta 3,000 
 32 MENCHINI Manuela 3,000 
 

 “B” 

  1 VENDITTI Giovanni 14,240 
  2 FONTANELLA Edoardo 11,813 
  3 PICCOLO Filomena 9,000 
  4 CAPASSO Irene 8,860 
  5 PORZIA Donatella 8,770 
  6 BIOLATTI Cristina 8,000 
  7 VERNA Federica 8,000 
  8 PADULA Angelo 8,000 
  9 GUARRACINO Tiziano 8,000 
 10 CARRERI Filippo Jodi 8,000 
 11 PALLOTTI Adolfo 7,260 
 12 CASADIO MARY 7,000 
 13 ANTOCI Salvatore 5,114 
 14 BELLIO Alberto 5,000 
 15 RUSSO FRATTASI Alessandro 5,000 
 16 FLORIO Iole 5,000 
 17 ROSAMILIA Alfonso 5,000 
 18 DEZZUTTO Daniela 5,000 
 19 PITARDI Danilo 5,000 
 20 PRATO Riccardo 5,000 
 21 NATANGELO Ubaldo 5,000 
 22 FRANCESE Danila Raffaella 3,000 
 23 MINERVA Marcella 3,000 
 24 BARRACO Mariateresa 3,000 
 

 

 



AREA POSIZIONE NOMINATIVO PUNTEGGIO 

 “C” 
  1 BOSCARELLI Francesco 11,262 
  2 ADDEO Alessandro 10,000 
  3 LUCCO BORLERA Dario 9,629 
  4 CHIAVASSA Elisa 9,000 
  5 PICCOLO Filomena 9,000 
  6 BERTOLINI Silvia 8,000 
  7 ROSCINO Maria Teresa 8,000 
  8 CASADIO MARY 8,000 
  9 BIOLATTI Cristina 8,000 
 10 VERNA Federica 8,000 
 11 CALA' Maria Cristina Tania 8,000 
 12 FENU Rita 8,000 
 13 PADULA Angelo 8,000 
 14 GUARRACINO Tiziano 8,000 
 15 CAGNASSI Massimiliano 8,000 
 16 BINETTI Francesco 7,000 
 17 GIORDA Federica 7,000 
 18 CORGNATI Graziella 7,000 
 19 BONANSEA Andrea 7,000 
 20 FRANZESE Maria 7,000 
 21 PRATO Riccardo 6,515 
 22 FLORIO Jole 6,000 
 23 GALLI Francesco Isacco 6,000 
 24 BAIONI Elisa 5,000 
 25 D'ERRICO Valeria 5,000 
 26 BELLIO Alberto 5,000 
 27 RUSSO FRATTASI Alessandro 5,000 
 28 MARRA Alessandro 5,000 
 29 PITARDI Danilo 5,000 
 30 FUSILLI Mariavittoria 5,000 
 31 MORANDO Silvia 5,000 
 32 CURTI Andrea 4,000 
 33 FRANCESE Danila Raffaella 3,000 
 34 MINERVA Marcella 3,000 
 35 SCUDERI Alessandro 3,000 
 36 MENCHINI Manuela 3,000 


